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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: 6A,7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Theodorou713
Desert Lights

9.950 9.800 9.8009.750 39.300
1 2T 3 1T 1 

1 

Makenna Smith1087
Gold Cup

9.800 9.650 9.8009.550 38.800
2T 5T 7 2T 2 

2 

Amari Celestine817
SCEGA

9.700 9.825 9.6009.150 38.275
5 1 25T 5 3T

3T

Marlee York374
Dynamics

9.800 9.325 9.6259.525 38.275
3T 22 8T 3T 4T

4T

Amelia Moneymaker418
Dream Xtreme

9.450 9.625 9.4009.575 38.050
15T 7 6 21T 5 

5 

Kelsey Slade366
Dynamics

9.400 9.600 9.5759.450 38.025
19T 8 13T 6T 6 

6 

Kylie Eaquinto741
All American

9.650 9.650 9.5009.050 37.850
7 6T 27 11T 7 

7 

Sydnee Evans668
Desert Lights

9.550 9.500 9.4759.300 37.825
11 9T 20 14T 8 

8 

Mya Kirkham585
Olympus

9.425 9.200 9.6259.525 37.775
18 26 9T 4T 9 

9 

Devyn Valuch423
Dream Xtreme

9.575 9.400 9.5259.175 37.675
10 15T 24 9T 10 

10 

Madelyn Williams424
Dream Xtreme

9.300 9.350 9.5759.425 37.650
24T 19T 15 7T 11 

11 

Melissa Earl112
Barefoot

9.275 9.425 9.3259.475 37.500
27 13T 11T 25T 12 

12 

Brinlee Christensen570
Olympus

9.475 8.650 9.4759.800 37.400
13T 37T 1 15* 13T

13T

Emma Waaramaa370
Dynamics

9.250 9.350 9.4759.325 37.400
28T 20T 19 16* 14T

14T

Sage Thompson601
Olympus

9.600 9.800 9.0508.925 37.375
9 3T 34T 38 15 

15 

Whitney Jencks387
TCT

9.125 9.475 9.2759.350 37.225
36T 11 18 29T 16 

16 

Camie Winger800
All American

9.350 9.775 9.5008.525 37.150
22 4 43 12T 17 

17 

Rachel Wilkening404
TCT

8.900 9.125 9.5759.525 37.125
44T 28T 10T 8T 18 

18 

Olivia Buckner566
Olympus

9.375 9.400 9.3009.025 37.100
21 16T 28 27T 19 

19 

Maddy Farris414
Dream Xtreme

9.250 8.750 9.4759.475 36.950
29T 34T 12T 17T 20 

20 

Marissa Jencks386
TCT

9.525 8.650 9.3259.375 36.875
12 38T 17 26T 21 

21 

Kayla Pardue474
Active Athletics

9.625 9.225 9.2758.700 36.825
8 25 41 30T 22 

22 

Leah Parton171
emerge

9.400 9.450 9.5008.400 36.750
20T 12 46 13T 23 

23 

Olivia Matern770
All American

9.675 8.450 9.2009.400 36.725
6 42T 16 32T 24T

24T
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Kennedi McClain587
Olympus

9.450 8.750 8.8759.650 36.725
16T 35T 5 42 25T

25T

Jaidan Kossuth1015
USA Illusions

9.200 9.400 9.3508.775 36.725
33 17T 38 24 26T

26T

Grace Drexler381
TCT

9.725 9.050 8.8258.950 36.550
4 31 31T 43 27 

27 

Avery Bibbey1013
USA Illusions

9.325 9.425 9.3758.275 36.400
23 14T 49 23 28 

28 

Agenais Abeyta976
Dynamics

9.250 9.250 9.0258.850 36.375
30T 24 37 39T 29 

29 

Kauri Hunsaker685
Desert Lights

8.850 9.125 9.0009.000 35.975
46T 29T 29T 41 30 

30 

Allie Clophus571
Olympus

9.100 8.900 8.2009.675 35.875
38T 33 4 50 31 

31 

Ariana DeSouza413
Dream Xtreme

9.225 8.500 9.4258.500 35.650
32 40T 44 18T 32T

32T

Meili Nash781
All American

8.850 8.450 9.4008.950 35.650
47T 43T 32T 22T 33T

33T

Skylar Robinson1018
Gold Cup

9.025 8.300 9.4258.750 35.500
41T 46 39T 19T 34 

34 

Morgan Engels376
emerge

9.000 8.000 9.0259.250 35.275
43 49T 21 40T 35 

35 

Heidi Schooley789
All American

9.125 7.950 9.4258.600 35.100
37T 51 42 20T 36T

36T

Jenna Lewis1012
USA Illusions

8.650 9.150 9.2008.100 35.100
51 27 51T 33T 37T

37T

Bella Blea174
The Athletic Edge

9.025 8.350 8.8008.750 34.925
42T 45 40T 44T 38 

38 

Maddy Gomez416
Dream Xtreme

9.300 8.000 9.1258.475 34.900
25T 50T 45 36 39 

39 

Ashlyn Parlett419
Dream Xtreme

9.250 8.500 8.6008.100 34.450
31T 41T 52T 49 40 

40 

Juliet Besana499
PGA

8.700 8.150 8.6758.875 34.400
50 48 36 48 41 

41 

Brynlee Andersen725
All American

8.750 7.000 9.3009.200 34.250
49 57 23 28T 42 

42 

Avalon Angell654
Desert Lights

9.100 8.400 9.1007.450 34.050
39T 44 56 37 43 

43 

Sidnei Heubach680
Desert Lights

9.075 9.350 7.5007.550 33.475
40 21T 55 51 44 

44 

Kaitlyn Vaz182
The Athletic Edge

9.150 7.150 8.8008.150 33.250
35 56 50 45T 45 

45 

Audrey Brostrom412
Dream Xtreme

7.700 7.650 9.2757.300 31.925
52 53 57 31T 46 

46 

Trinity Johnson830
SCEGA

9.450 9.500 0.0009.000 27.950
17T 10T 30T 52T 47 

47 

Ariel Watson720
Desert Lights

0.000 9.400 8.7258.950 27.075
53T 18T 33T 47 48 

48 
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Anna Dueck382
TCT

8.900 9.075 0.0008.925 26.900
45T 30 35T 53T 49 

49 

Sarah Brown108
Barefoot

0.000 7.300 8.7508.325 24.375
54T 54T 48 46 50 

50 

Molly Arnold378
TCT

9.475 0.000 0.0009.450 18.925
14T 58T 14T 54T 51 

51 

Izzy Sissi397
TCT

9.300 0.000 9.5250.000 18.825
26T 59T 58T 10T 52 

52 

Jocelyn Wittwer128
Barefoot

0.000 9.300 9.2000.000 18.500
55T 23 59T 34T 53 

53 

Alilah Alvarado857
SCEGA

0.000 9.000 0.0009.150 18.150
56T 32 26T 55T 54 

54 

Mia Figueroa344
Dynamics

0.000 8.725 0.0009.225 17.950
57T 36 22 56T 55 

55 

Maliya Gabbard1010
USA Illusions

9.175 8.600 0.0000.000 17.775
34 39 60T 57T 56 

56 

Dani Schaffer707
Desert Lights

0.000 0.000 9.1508.000 17.150
58T 60T 54 35 57 

57 

Tori Tatum399
TCT

0.000 0.000 0.0009.775 9.775
59T 61T 2 58T 58 

58 

Lauren deLara1011
USA Illusions

8.850 0.000 0.0000.000 8.850
48T 62T 61T 59T 59 

59 

Aspen Prucha426
The Athletic Edge

0.000 0.000 0.0008.350 8.350
60T 63T 47 60T 60 

60 

Elleri Herman384
TCT

0.000 8.200 0.0000.000 8.200
61T 47 62T 61T 61 

61 

Grace Terberg712
Desert Lights

0.000 0.000 0.0008.025 8.025
62T 64T 53 62T 62 

62 

Kenzi Cash1016
USA Illusions

0.000 7.750 0.0000.000 7.750
63T 52 63T 63T 63 

63 

Camry Miller119
Barefoot

0.000 7.300 0.0000.000 7.300
64T 55T 64T 64T 64 

64 
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Olivia Orengo395
TCT

9.575 9.425 9.5509.550 38.100
2 5 4 7T 1 

1 

Lillian Jennejohn756
All American

9.500 9.525 9.5509.500 38.075
5T 3 5 8T 2 

2 

Alexia Mouyenga393
TCT

9.875 9.600 9.5009.000 37.975
1 2 12T 10T 3 

3 

Avalon Campbell816
SCEGA

8.800 9.725 9.7759.600 37.900
25T 1 3 1 4 

4 

Avery Neff591
Olympus

9.550 8.500 9.7509.650 37.450
3T 23 2 2 5 

5 

Ava Jackson582
Olympus

9.150 9.125 9.4009.750 37.425
18T 11 1 13 6 

6 

Cj Keuneke375
Active Athletics

9.550 9.175 9.6008.850 37.175
4T 9 16 4T 7 

7 

Lundyn Vandertoolen603
Olympus

9.275 9.500 9.5008.800 37.075
13T 4 18 11T 8 

8 

Danika Nielsen359
Dynamics

9.475 8.750 9.3259.100 36.650
7 16T 8T 17 9 

9 

Alexa Knape689
Desert Lights

9.200 9.000 9.3759.000 36.575
16T 14T 13T 14T 10 

10 

Ayla Miller392
TCT

8.925 8.750 9.3759.375 36.425
23 17T 6T 15T 11 

11 

Abygail Mackinney351
Dynamics

9.075 9.000 9.7008.550 36.325
21T 15T 19 3 12 

12 

Kaydence Lockhart690
Desert Lights

9.500 9.200 8.8008.275 35.775
6T 8 24 24T 13 

13 

Sophie Schriever598
Olympus

9.300 8.625 8.8758.900 35.700
11T 19 14 23 14 

14 

Brinley Thompson714
Desert Lights

9.075 9.050 9.2008.150 35.475
22T 12T 25 19 15 

15 

Aubry Christensen569
Olympus

9.375 8.700 9.3008.050 35.425
9 18 27 18 16T

16T

Maylee McCarthy354
Dynamics

8.750 9.250 8.5508.875 35.425
27 7 15 27T 17T

17T

Hayden Anderton653
Desert Lights

8.800 8.600 9.1258.825 35.350
26T 20 17 20 18 

18 

Olivia Smith1019
Gold Cup

9.125 9.050 8.5508.375 35.100
20 13T 22 28T 19 

19 

Hailey Gear973
emerge

9.150 8.000 9.3508.450 34.950
19T 24 21 16 20 

20 

Holly Andrews986
Gold Cup

9.200 8.550 8.9507.950 34.650
17T 22 28 22 21 

21 

Maddie Silbernagel332
The Athletic Edge

9.250 7.000 9.1009.050 34.400
15 27 10T 21 22 

22 

Ava Johnson758
All American

8.600 7.650 9.4758.350 34.075
28 25 23 12 23 

23 

Reese Baker409
Dream Xtreme

9.275 7.500 8.8008.100 33.675
14T 26 26 25T 24 

24 
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Jessica Janicke385
TCT

9.425 0.000 9.5509.100 28.075
8 28T 9T 9T 25 

25 

Dakota Fife343
Dynamics

8.825 0.000 9.6009.375 27.800
24 29T 7T 6* 26T

26T

Jaden Perala700
Desert Lights

0.000 9.150 9.6009.050 27.800
29T 10 11T 5* 27T

27T

Jessica Schaffer708
Desert Lights

9.300 0.000 8.7258.525 26.550
12T 30T 20 26 28 

28 

Ashley Mouyenga394
TCT

9.350 9.400 0.0000.000 18.750
10 6 30 29T 29 

29 

Taeva Greenberg1014
USA Illusions

0.000 8.575 0.0007.850 16.425
30T 21 29 30T 30 

30 
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